ALERUS FINANCIAL CORP COM USD1.00

ALERUS FINANCIAL CORP COM USD1.00

ISIN:  US01446U1034

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
21.52 USD

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.87% (0.60)

US01446U1034
ALRS

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

384 EUR

S&P 500

8.61 USD (200)
34.43 USD (200)
21.27 USD
21.64 USD
21.18 USD
20.9200 USD
21.512977 USD
29,440
633,425.29
1,252

WKN: 01446U103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline Download
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Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US01446U1034&ID_NOTATION=2051653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US01446U1034&ID_NOTATION=2051653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7dc724aa809da2b8812d3da7823cbad105c98f1178f9d1e0fb5280d516cfb47b&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a03d9b06a34c8e9c1&time=1726402337&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2e298c59158df422f03e113c828795e3b60f3e18df762e017d8a0f8d7f1fc29f&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a18f2d8f5d3797a7e&time=1726402337&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7d5e890cf55367e976f907a3345c40f0848537931d634625ef3157d8a329259&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=251186aeccc52f3f6&time=1726402337&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3504c4a5b83b1b301c21ce72235ed12a6b0053be47c04c8b0211142de3485c6e&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=75997d1609e14e13d&time=1726402337&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad0c017ec60d5524764a03af721c449d7d8df3caf6090521825e6a504eac0a9d&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c67d0703f68403c84&time=1726402337&tool=RSC

ALERUS FINANCIAL CORP COM USD1.00

Details
2024/09/13 22:00:00 5y
Price
21.52 USD
Difference 2.87% (0.60) 35.00 ’|
General attributes ‘ q
ISIN US01446U1034 30.00 w
Symbol ALRS Wh
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD 25 00 I
Sector Financial
Security type Stock \f/\ PJ*V ﬁ
Market cap (m) 384 EUR 20.00 \ h{dnl' \w\y
Benchmark S&P 500 H%‘)
Market data ;
15.00
Bid (Bid size) 8.61 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 34.43 USD (200)
Open 21.27 USD 2020 2021 2022 2024
High 21.64 USD
Low 21.18 USD
Close (prev. day) 20.9200 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 21.512977 USD
Volume (pcs) 29,440
Trading volume 633,425.29 Price data
Number of trades 1,252 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 21.26 USD (29,452)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 21.40 USD (33,991)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 20.37 USD (57,290)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 20.29 USD (47,214)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 25.85 USD (2024/01/30)
Perf (%) -2.93% +16.32% -22.73% YTD Low | date 18.09 USD (2024/06/11)
Perf (abs.) -0.65 +3.02 -6.33 52 Weeks High | date 25.85 USD (2024/01/30)
Beta o o o 52 Weeks Low | date 16.80 USD (2023/10/25)

Volatility 30.33  32.60 34.25
All listings for ALERUS FINANCIAL CORP COM USD1.00

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Nasdaq 2024/09/13 22:00 21.52 USD 0.63 1,252
Frankfurt 2024/09/13 08:05 18.80 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=2051653
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=305145567

ALERUS FINANCIAL CORP COM USD1.00

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ALERUS

Contact Details
ALERUS FINL

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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